Medical Supplies

Medical Supply Cost

3 inch Ace bandage $2.00
4 inch Ace bandage $2.50
Ankle support $23.00
Arm sling $6.50
Band-aids (box of 100) $3.00
Bacterial wipes #20 $1.00
Cervical collar $5.00
Crutches $30.00
Knee brace $15.00
Medical tape each $.75

Non-sterile gauze wrap #3 $1.00
Non-sterile 2x2 #20 $.50

Pedometer $6.00
Peroxide (spray bottle) $2.00
Splint (forearm) $15.00
Splint (finger) $2.50
Sterile 4x4 gauze pads $1.00
Sterile 2x2 gauze pads $1.00
Wrist support $15.00

Large first aid kit: $4.00

Includes: 3 sterile 2x2 gauze pads, 3 sterile 4x4 gauze pads, 1 roll of medical tape, 3 non-sterile
gauze wraps, 5 bacterial wipes, 3 packets of triple antibiotic ointment and 2 samples of Tylenol.

Small first aid kit: $2.00

Includes: 3 packets of triple antibiotic ointment, 2 large band-aids, 5 bacterial wipes, and 2
samples of Tylenol.



OVER-THE-COUNTER DRUG NAME:
Afrin- NeoSynephrine

Aloe Gel

Aspirin

Benadryl 25mg

Claritin (Loratadine) 10mg

Cough Suppressant (sugar free available)#20
Debrox Ear Drops

Hydrocortizone 1%

Imodium 2 mg

Lotrimin (Clotrimazole) 1% Cream

Milk of Magnasia 120z

Monostat (Miconazole) 200mg

Motrin 200 mg (lbuprofen)

Mucinex 600mg

Mylanta

Night Time Cold & Flu

Oral Pain Relief

Robitussin DM (Guiafenesin DM)
Sucrets/Cepastat (Lozenges) Sugar Free #20
Triple Antibiotic Ointment 10 packets
Tylenol 500mg #100

Also available:

Condoms #10 for $2.25

COST:

$9.00
$7.50
$4.50
$7.50
$13.00
$1.00
$11.00
$7.00
$8.50
$13.00
$5.50
$17.00
$8.00
$16.00
$6.50
$5.00
$1.50
$10.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.50

USE:

Nasal Spray

Skin Irritation/Dryness
Pain

Antihistamine
Antihistamine/less drowsy
Cough

Wax Softener

Rash

Diarrhea

Antifungal
Constipation

Vaginal Yeast Infection
Pain

Congestion

Heartburn

Cold

canker sores

Cough

Sore Throat/Cough
Skin Infection

Pain

Oral Contraceptive Pills are available at a cost of $15 a pack for established patients

Plan B (emergency contraception) for $25, no appointment needed.



https://www.oakland.edu/?id=6550&sid=170

