Medical Supplies

Medical Supply	Cost
3 inch Ace bandage	\$2.00
4 inch Ace bandage	\$2.50
Ankle support	\$23.00
Arm sling	\$6.50
Band-aids (box of 100)	\$3.00
Bacterial wipes #20	\$1.00
Cervical collar	\$5.00
Crutches	\$30.00
Knee brace	\$15.00
Medical tape each	\$.75
Non-sterile gauze wrap #3	\$1.00
Non-sterile 2x2 #20	\$.50
Pedometer	\$6.00
Peroxide (spray bottle)	\$2.00
Splint (forearm)	\$15.00
Splint (finger)	\$2.50
Sterile 4x4 gauze pads	\$1.00
Sterile 2x2 gauze pads	\$1.00
Wrist support	\$15.00

Large first aid kit: \$4.00

Includes: 3 sterile 2x2 gauze pads, 3 sterile 4x4 gauze pads, 1 roll of medical tape, 3 non-sterile gauze wraps, 5 bacterial wipes, 3 packets of triple antibiotic ointment and 2 samples of Tylenol.

Small first aid kit: \$2.00

Includes: 3 packets of triple antibiotic ointment, 2 large band-aids, 5 bacterial wipes, and 2 samples of Tylenol.

OVER-THE-COUNTER DRUG NAME:	COST:	USE:
Afrin- NeoSynephrine	\$9.00	Nasal Spray
Aloe Gel	\$7.50	Skin Irritation/Dryness
Aspirin	\$4.50	Pain
Benadryl 25mg	\$7.50	Antihistamine
Claritin (Loratadine) 10mg	\$13.00	Antihistamine/less drowsy
Cough Suppressant (sugar free available)#20	\$1.00	Cough
Debrox Ear Drops	\$11.00	Wax Softener
Hydrocortizone 1%	\$7.00	Rash
Imodium 2 mg	\$8.50	Diarrhea
Lotrimin (Clotrimazole) 1% Cream	\$13.00	Antifungal
Milk of Magnasia 12oz	\$5.50	Constipation
Monostat (Miconazole) 200mg	\$17.00	Vaginal Yeast Infection
Motrin 200 mg (Ibuprofen)	\$8.00	Pain
Mucinex 600mg	\$16.00	Congestion
Mylanta	\$6.50	Heartburn
Night Time Cold & Flu	\$5.00	Cold
Oral Pain Relief	\$1.50	canker sores
Robitussin DM (Guiafenesin DM)	\$10.00	Cough
Sucrets/Cepastat (Lozenges) Sugar Free #20	\$3.00	Sore Throat/Cough
Triple Antibiotic Ointment 10 packets	\$5.00	Skin Infection
Tylenol 500mg #100	\$5.50	Pain

Also available:

Condoms #10 for \$2.25

Oral Contraceptive Pills are available at a cost of \$15 a pack for established patients

Plan B (emergency contraception) for \$25, no appointment needed.